                                   T220
SENTHER TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd. • Skyworth innovation valley 5B-8F, Baoan, Shenzhen, 518108, China • Tel: 0755-85273639 • http://www.senther.com                         - 1 -
High accuracy bi-axial Inclinometer
Description
The model T220 dual axis inclinometer achieves high
accuracy over a wide temperature range. The fast
microcontroller works with a linearization and temperature
compensation routines. This full calibrated inclinometer is

applicable)
Data acquisition Computer
Ordering information
T220 - 15 - B - 5
Model - Range - Output interface - Cable length(if applicable)
T220 - 5=±5°
10=±10°
15=±15°
30=±30°
45=±45°
60=±60°
90=±90°
- A= RS232
B= RS485
B1= RS485 Customize
C= CAN
C1=CAN open
D= Switch alarm
E= Voltage
F= Current
- 1=1 meter
5=5 meters
Blank=connector version
18T-L Mating Cable: